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Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E - Girls (8/9 Years)

Emma Sefton (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (1)

111B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.0 23.00 42.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 19.50 62.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5   21.0 25.20 87.20  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   22.0 22.00 109.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   21.5 25.80 135.00  Back Line-up

Freya Kelly (2006) -- Star Diving Club 1

111B 0 1.0 9.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 9.0   25.5 25.50 25.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 47.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.5   23.0 23.00 70.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 16.80 87.30  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 15.00 102.30  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.5   20.5 24.60 126.90  Back Line-up

Sebriah Allen-Harvey (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (3)

111B 0 1.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 19.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 8.5   24.0 24.00 43.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 58.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 24.00 82.00  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 101.50  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.5 23.40 124.90  Back Line-up

Florence Summers (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (4)

111B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.5 17.50 17.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   18.5 18.50 36.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 5.0 4.5   16.5 16.50 52.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0   20.0 24.00 76.50  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 93.00  Forward Line-up

200A 3 0.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.5 18.45 111.45  Back Jump

Scarlett Winter (2005) -- Star Diving Club 2

111B 0 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 5.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 17.00 35.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5   21.5 21.50 56.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   12.5 15.00 71.50  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 88.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.5 17.40 105.40  Back Line-up

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E - Boys (8/9 Years)

Patrick Hanlon (2006) -- Star Diving Club 1



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E - Boys (8/9 Years)

111B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 7.0   19.5 19.50 19.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 40.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   22.5 22.50 63.00  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 85.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 8.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 107.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 14.40 121.40  Back Line-up

Isaac Blunt (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (2)

111B 0 1.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 20.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 40.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 59.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 18.00 77.50  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 16.00 93.50  Forward Line-up

200A 3 0.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 15.30 108.80  Back Jump

Alex Casemore (2005) -- Star Diving Club 2

111B 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 3.5   13.0 13.00 13.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 4.5   16.5 16.50 29.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 16.00 45.50  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 24.00 69.50  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 17.50 87.00  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.2 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 19.80 106.80  Back Line-up

Lj Ekendahl (2005) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (4)

111B 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 14.50 14.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 15.00 29.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.5 15.50 45.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 20.40 65.40  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.5   16.5 16.50 81.90  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.2 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 16.20 98.10  Back Line-up

Kai Card (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (5)

111B 0 1.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 2.0 3.0   10.5 10.50 10.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.5 19.50 30.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 16.50 46.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 19.20 65.70  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 16.50 82.20  Forward Line-up

200A 3 0.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 15.30 97.50  Back Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 2 19:29,  01 February 2014

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D - Girls (10/11 Years)

Georgia Adams (2003) -- Star Diving Club 1

111B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5   23.0 23.00 23.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 41.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 62.50  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 91.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 114.25  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5   20.5 24.60 138.85  Back Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D - Girls (10/11 Years)

Louisa Job (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (2)

111B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0   24.5 24.50 24.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 8.5 9.5 9.5 9.0 8.5   27.0 27.00 51.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 6.5   23.0 23.00 74.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 23.40 97.90  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 116.90  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 21.00 137.90  Back Line-up

Josie Zillig (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (3)

111B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 42.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 64.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5   25.0 30.00 94.00  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 9.0   25.5 25.50 119.50  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 17.40 136.90  Back Line-up

Hannah Blunt (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (4)

111B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.0   24.0 24.00 24.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.0   23.0 23.00 47.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 69.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   16.5 19.80 88.80  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   21.0 21.00 109.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0   17.0 20.40 130.20  Back Line-up

Sofia Ostacchini (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (5)

111B 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 17.00 17.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 7.5 7.5 5.0   19.0 19.00 36.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0   25.0 25.00 61.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0   21.0 25.20 86.20  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 108.20  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 21.60 129.80  Back Line-up

Jessica Butland (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (6)

111B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 21.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 41.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 15.50 57.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 25.20 82.20  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 104.70  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 24.60 129.30  Back Line-up

Anna Wilson (2003) -- Star Diving Club 2

111B 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0   24.5 24.50 24.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 9.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 45.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   21.5 21.50 67.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 90.10  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 108.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 20.40 129.00  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D - Girls (10/11 Years)

Evie Summers (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (8)

111B 0 1.0 3.5 2.5 4.5 4.0 3.0   10.5 10.50 10.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 34.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 54.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 28.80 83.30  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5   24.0 24.00 107.30  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 7.0   18.0 21.60 128.90  Back Line-up

Isabel Bramsden (2004) -- Star Diving Club 3

111B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   24.0 24.00 24.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.5 9.0 8.5 7.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 48.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 5.5 7.0   19.0 19.00 67.00  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 18.75 85.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 16.00 101.75  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 24.60 126.35  Back Line-up

Ella Triggs (2003) -- Star Diving Club 4

111B 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 7.0   19.0 19.00 19.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 40.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 62.50  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.5 23.25 85.75  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 100.75  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 22.20 122.95  Back Line-up

Natalie Hill (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (11)

111B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 41.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 60.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 82.10  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 9.0   23.5 23.50 105.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 16.20 121.80  Back Line-up

Lucy Walker (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (12)

111B 0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 6.0 4.0   12.5 12.50 12.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   21.0 21.00 33.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.0   21.5 21.50 55.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 23.40 78.40  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 98.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 21.60 120.00  Back Line-up

Andrea Spendolini-Sirieix (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (13)

111B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 19.50 19.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 37.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0   17.5 17.50 55.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 18.60 73.60  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   16.0 16.00 89.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 20.40 110.00  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D - Girls (10/11 Years)

Erin Milner (2003) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club (guest) (14)

111B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 8.0 6.0   19.5 19.50 38.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 5.5   17.5 17.50 56.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 7.0   17.5 24.50 80.50  Inward Dive

10B 3 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 13.50 94.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 15.00 109.00  Back Line-up

Daisy Ruddle (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (15)

111B 0 1.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 10.50 10.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 17.50 28.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 4.5   18.0 18.00 46.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.0   15.0 18.00 64.00  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 8.0 6.5 7.5   20.5 20.50 84.50  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 23.40 107.90  Back Line-up

Ifeyinka Dombrowsky (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (16)

111B 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 9.0   23.0 23.00 23.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0   17.0 17.00 40.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   13.5 13.50 53.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 16.80 70.30  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 18.50 88.80  Forward Line-up

200A 3 0.9 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 18.45 107.25  Back Jump

Rebecca Leddy (2003) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club (guest) (17)

111B 0 1.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 14.00 14.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 6.0 4.5   15.0 15.00 29.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 17.00 46.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 3.0   11.0 13.20 59.20  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.0 13.00 72.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 22.80 95.00  Back Line-up

Amelia Rae (2004) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (18)

111B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 17.00 17.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0   16.5 16.50 33.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 48.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5   12.0 14.40 62.90  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 15.00 77.90  Forward Line-up

200A 3 0.9 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 15.30 93.20  Back Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D - Boys (10/11 Years)

John Baxter Munyama (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (1)

111B 0 1.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 16.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 36.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 54.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5   19.5 23.40 77.90  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 100.90  Forward Line-up

200A 3 0.9 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0   16.5 14.85 115.75  Back Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D - Boys (10/11 Years)

Jack Brynes (2003) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club (guest) (2)

111B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0   20.0 20.00 20.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 18.50 38.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 6.0   23.0 23.00 61.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   15.5 18.60 80.10  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 14.00 94.10  Forward Line-up

200A 3 0.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 17.55 111.65  Back Jump

Ben Hembry (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (3)

111B 0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.5   13.5 13.50 13.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   20.5 20.50 34.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 54.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 16.80 70.80  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.0 7.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 16.50 87.30  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 20.40 107.70  Back Line-up

Louis Withers (2004) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (4)

111B 0 1.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 14.00 14.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 33.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 4.0 6.0 7.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 50.50  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 75.25  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 92.75  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.2 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.0 12.00 104.75  Back Line-up

Zac Over (2004) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club (guest) (5)

111B 0 1.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   12.0 12.00 12.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 30.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   11.5 11.50 41.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 23.40 64.90  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 17.00 81.90  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 22.80 104.70  Back Line-up

Mackenzie Norris (2005) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club (guest) (6)

111B 0 1.0 4.0 4.0 6.5 5.5 5.0   14.5 14.50 14.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.5 15.50 30.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 3.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   16.0 16.00 46.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.5 17.40 63.40  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 16.00 79.40  Forward Line-up

200A 3 0.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 14.85 94.25  Back Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C - Girls (12/13 Years)

Charlotte Lacourarie (2001) -- Star Diving Club 1

111B 0 1.0 7.5 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.5   24.0 24.00 24.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 8.0 9.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.5 23.50 47.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.5 10.0 9.0 8.0 9.0   26.5 26.50 74.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   19.0 26.60 100.60  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5   25.5 25.50 126.10  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 25.80 151.90  Back Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C - Girls (12/13 Years)

Lauren Aitken (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (2)

111B 0 1.0 4.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 18.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 40.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 7.5   24.0 24.00 64.50  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 26.25 90.75  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 111.25  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   19.5 23.40 134.65  Back Line-up

Olivia Silvey (2001) -- Star Diving Club 2

111B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 21.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 7.5 6.5   18.0 18.00 39.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 58.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 26.60 84.60  Inward Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 104.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.0   14.0 16.80 121.40  Back Line-up

Siena Sefton (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (4)

111B 0 1.0 6.5 5.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 20.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 17.00 37.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 55.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 4.5 6.0   18.0 21.60 77.10  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.5 17.50 94.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 25.80 120.40  Back Line-up

Tyra Richardson (2002) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club (guest) (5)

111B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 7.5 8.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 20.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 37.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 19.50 57.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 18.90 75.90  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 5.5 6.5   20.5 20.50 96.40  Forward Line-up

200A 3 0.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5   19.0 17.10 113.50  Back Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C - Boys (12/13 Years)

Harvey Scott Pirie (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (1)

111B 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 19.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0   23.0 23.00 42.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 61.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 24.60 86.10  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 19.50 105.60  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   21.0 25.20 130.80  Back Line-up

Meurig Puerto (2002) -- Star Diving Club 1

111B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5   21.0 21.00 40.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.0 23.00 63.00  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.5 5.5   16.0 24.00 87.00  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 106.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 23.40 129.40  Back Line-up

B - Girls (14/15 Years)



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Wren Sablich (1999) -- Star Diving Club 1

111B 0 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 7.5 8.5   25.0 25.00 25.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.0   24.5 24.50 49.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 69.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.5 27.30 96.30  Inward Dive

10B 3 1.0 9.0 9.0 7.5 8.0 8.5   25.5 25.50 121.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0   19.0 22.80 144.60  Back Line-up

Abigail Barrett (1999) -- Star Diving Club 2

111B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5   23.5 23.50 42.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 6.5 7.5   24.0 24.00 66.50  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 30.00 96.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 118.50  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 23.40 141.90  Back Line-up

Bethany Croucher (2000) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (3)

111B 0 1.0 7.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 8.0   21.5 21.50 21.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 43.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 64.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 20.40 84.40  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 17.50 101.90  Forward Line-up

200A 3 0.9 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 14.85 116.75  Back Jump

Rosalind Robshaw (1999) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club (guest) (4)

111B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 15.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 34.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 53.50  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   16.0 24.00 77.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   18.0 18.00 95.50  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 18.60 114.10  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B - Boys (14/15 Years)

James Coleman (1999) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (1)

111B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 20.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 42.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   22.5 22.50 65.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0   25.0 30.00 95.00  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 9.5 9.0 8.0 7.5 7.0   24.5 24.50 119.50  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   20.5 24.60 144.10  Back Line-up

Man-Bok Chen (2000) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (2)

111B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 15.50 15.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   22.0 22.00 37.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 21.00 58.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.0 27.60 86.10  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 110.10  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   21.0 25.20 135.30  Back Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B - Boys (14/15 Years)

Piers Brown (2000) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (3)

111B 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   19.5 19.50 19.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.5 20.50 40.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 19.50 59.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 23.40 82.90  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 103.40  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5   18.5 22.20 125.60  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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A - Girls (16/18 Years)

Emily Wharton (1996) -- Star Diving Club 1

111B 0 1.0 9.0 9.5 8.5 8.0 8.0   25.5 25.50 25.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   22.5 22.50 48.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 6.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 71.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   19.5 27.30 98.30  Inward Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 120.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 26.40 147.20  Back Line-up

Hannah Bindschedler (1998) -- Star Diving Club 2

111B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 40.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 62.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 23.80 86.30  Inward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 105.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 23.40 129.20  Back Line-up


